Providing of STE atXSRTC Muvattupuzha 
Shopping Complex - reg. 

Ref:- Your.  Qiiotàtjoti dtd. 22/07/2016. 

With reference to the above1  M/s.KUSAT School of Engineering, ICo 

is ereby informed that their quotation for the above work has been accepted 

87,000/- (Rupees Eighty seven thousand only) as consultancy charges p 

licable tax. Hence you are directed to prepare the design drawings a 

mate for the same within a week after visiting the site and colectthg requii 
Lils from the site. This is for your kindinforrnation. 

Yours faithfully,